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Name P
Gabi Hall

* Karly Davis
Faryn Hampshire
Addison Hein

* Grace Finkle
Aubrey Caturia

* Kamry Davis

* McKenna Fowler
Patsy Graves

* Aubreelrish
Addy Arnold
AnnaMock

Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Name P
* Ellie Talich

Chloe Harris

* Maddie Beaudrie
Alayna Hutchinson
Aubree George

* Sophia Radakovich
Reagan Moss

* Grace Hays

Hailey Dansie

* Sydney Simone
Mali Merager

Evelyn Augedahl
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts

Pts off Turnovers

Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

whsaa Basketball - Game Box Score
Cody Filliesvs. Buffalo Bison
Date: 03/13/2025 Time: 10:30am Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Buffalo Bison

None

Largest Lead Cod 58 Buf 32 (26 pts) Lead Changes O
Comments:

Number of Ties O

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 1 1 2 0 2
6/19 1/4 3/3 16 1 2 3 3 0 5
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
2/4 0/0 1/2 5 2 4 6 (0] 1 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
3/15 0/0 4/4 10 2 3 5 2 0 3
0/3 0/0 0/0 (0] 1 2 3 1 1 4
0/1 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 1 1 (0] 0 1
1/4 0/2 1/2 3 0 3 3 3 1 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
0/2 0/0 0/0 (0] 1 1 2 3 0 2
3 5 8
12/48 1/6 9/11 34 10 22 32 14 3 20
1st Half 7/125 28.0% 2nd Half 5/23 21.7% Game  12/48
1st Half 0/0 0.00% 2nd Half 1/6 16.7% Game 1/6
1st Half 4/4 100% 2nd Half 5/7 71.4% Game 9/11
Home: Cody Fillies
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
3/7 0/0 1/2 7 1 6 7 2 3 4
0/0 0/0 2/2 2 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
7/11 0/3 0/0 14 1 2 3 1 0 (0]
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
0/1 0/0 0/0 (0] 1 1 2 (0] 0 (0]
4/8 0/0 0/0 8 2 3 5 2 0 (0]
1/5 0/2 0/0 2 0 1 1 (0] 0 (0]
6/18 o/5 0/0 12 5 4 9 4 4 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
3/6 1/3 2/2 9 0 4 4 2 0 (0]
0/0 0/0 2/4 2 2 1 3 (0] 0 3
1/3 0/0 0/0 2 2 1 3 1 0 (0]
0 3 3
25/59 1/13 7/10 58 14 26 40 12 7 11
1st Half 12/29 41.4%  2nd Half 13/30 43.3% Game 25/59
1st Half 1/10 10.0%  2nd Half 0/3 0.00% Game 1/13
1st Half 3/4 75.0%  2nd Half 4/6 66.7% Game 7/10
Buf Cod Buf Cod
9 7 3Pt Points 3 3 Pts/Possession
4 20 2nd Chance Points 4 12 Ptsoff Bench
32 40 Team Rebounds 8 3 Dead Bal Reb
27.8 38.9 Def Rebound % 61.1 72.2 Tota Rebound %
-0.8 -27.1 Def. Stops 33 46 Pts/Shot
Buf None
Cod None
Unknown
Qtr 1/Qtr 2/Qtr 3Qtr 4| OT 1|OT 2/OT 3|OT 4|Total
Buffalo Bison| 10 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 34
Cody Fillies| 13 | 15 | 16 14 0 0 0 0 58
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42.4%
7.69%
70.0%

Buf Cod
0.54 0.95
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MIN
10:49
28:55
3:36
DNP
22:31
DNP
28:12
25:35
2:43
28:12
2:04
7:23

160

MIN
26:45
0:51
25:12
0:51
1:39
19:08
17:17
23:26
1:39
18:33
13:08
11:31

160



